M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
M21404-13/M21414-13/M21424-13
1
 SD, HD, and 3G Cable Equalizers     Rev V6
Applications

• Extended Temperature range: –10 to 85°C
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Operating Data Rate Operating Temperature
M21404G-13* 32-pin MLF (RoHS compliant) 143–540 Mbps –10°C to 85°C
M21414G-13* 32-pin MLF (RoHS compliant) 143–1485 Mbps –10°C to 85°C
M21424G-13* 32-pin MLF (RoHS compliant) 143–2970 Mbps –10°C to 85°C
* Consult the price list for exact part number when ordering.
* The letter ‘G’ designator after the part number indicates a RoHS-compliant package.
Revision History
Revision Level Date Description
V6 Release December 2015 Updated Package Drawing, Figure 1-3.
Package effective as of July 2014.
V5 Release May 2015 Updated logos and page layout. No content changes.
F (V4) Release October 2013 Removed 2.5V operation
E (V3) Release November 2010 Updated Package Diagram (Figure 1-3).
D (V2) Release March 2010 Revised for -13 part.
C (V1) Release April 2007 Production release.
Correction made to the Functional Block Diagram.
Specification changes to Tables 1-3, 1-5, 1-6, and 1-7.
B (V1P) Preliminary February 2007 Combined data sheets for the M21404, M21214 and M21424.
Removed 1.8V operation.
Removed CLI and MUTE threshold specification.
A (V1A) Advance April 2006 Initial Release.
M21404/M21414/M21424 Marking Diagram
Part Number/RoHS Compliance/Rev.
Lot Number
Date Code
XXXX.X